:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7962212

Dec 12, 2023 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 248,819 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 705053 - 0.017353905 ETH®
38.23 USD

2 705054 - 0.017378706 ETH®
38.29 USD

3 705055 - 0.017374318 ETH®
38.28 USD

4 705056 - 0.017359584 ETH®
38.25 USD

S 705057 - 0.017372128 ETH®
38.27 USD

6 705058 - 0.017323864 ETH®
38.17 USD

7 705059 - 0.017341289 ETH®
38.21 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7962212
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/248819
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705053
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705054
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705055
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705056
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705057
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705058
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705059

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

705060

705061

705064

705067

705068

Validator Id

769221

Amount

- 0.017361757
38.25 USD

- 0.017388303
38.31 USD

- 0.017400900
38.34 USD

- 0.017368570
38.27 USD

- 0.017386961
38.31 USD

- 0.017372856
38.28 USD

- 0.017375792
38.28 USD

- 0.017413589
38.37 USD

- 0.017410919
38.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.041753016
92.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705060
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705061
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705062
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705063
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705064
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705065
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705066
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705067
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/705068
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/769221

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



