

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 00:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7962212</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 12, 2023 · 08:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>248,819</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>705053</u>	- 0.017353905 ETH ⊘ 38.23 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>705054</u>	- 0.017378706 ETH ↔ 38.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>705055</u>	- 0.017374318 ETH ⊘ 38.28 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>705056</u>	- 0.017359584 ETH ⊘ 38.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>705057</u>	- 0.017372128 ETH ⊘ 38.27 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>705058</u>	- 0.017323864 ETH ⊘ 38.17 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>705059</u>	- 0.017341289 ETH ⊘ 38.21 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	705060	- 0.017361757 ETH ⊘ 38.25 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>705061</u>	- 0.017388303 ETH ⊘ 38.31 USD
<u>10</u>	705062	- 0.017400900 ETH ③ 38.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>705063</u>	- 0.017368570 ETH ③ 38.27 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>705064</u>	- 0.017386961 ETH ⊘ 38.31 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>705065</u>	- 0.017372856 ETH ⊘ 38.28 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>705066</u>	- 0.017375792 ETH ⊘ 38.28 USD
<u>15</u>	705067	- 0.017413589 ETH ⊘ 38.37 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>705068</u>	- 0.017410919 ETH ③ 38.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>769221</u>	+ 0.041753016 ETH 🤣
		92.00 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.